Valg: Kommunestyrevalget 2023 5001 Trondheim
Innlevert: 30.03.2023 16:14:00 Listeforslag-ID: 93043
Nr Stemmetillegg
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Parti/Gruppe: Partiet Sentrum
Alternativt partinavn: Bellodat Guovddas
Navn

Espen Oseid Danielsen

Mads Heggen

Ellen Loxley

Ellen Elisabeth Hgyersten Holm
Amund Fredriksen

@ystein Kvam

Odd Anders With

Tom Hallvard Jakobsen

Nina Kokaas

Fedselsar
1994
1997
1989
1964
1995
1967
1955
1986
1959



